
Abou Bekr Belkaid University of Tlemcen
Faculty of Sciences
Mathematics department

Final exam
ALGEBRA 2

Academic year: 2022-2023
L1 LMD MATH

Semester 2
 Mathematics /Semester 2/Algebra 2/Section 1

Registration number Name First name Note

 222237144105
08,75

 222237109605
13,25

 222237187306
18,00

 222237125508
14,00

 222237162702
10,00

 222237126911
06,50

 222237120416
11,00

 222237158913
11,50

 222237121412
00,00

 222237126408
01,25

 222237167909
11,50

 222237157511
02,00

ABBAS/عباس SIHEM/سهام

ABDELLAOUI/عبد اللاوي IMANE/ايمان

ABROUR/أبرور IBTISSAM/ابتسام

AMMAR/عمار RIHAB/رحاب

AMMOURI/عموري FATIMA AMINA/فاطمة أمينة

ARABI/ I Jعرابي MARWA/مروة

ATTAR/عطار CHAHINEZ/شهيناز

ATTIA/عطية AICHA AMINA/عائشة أمينة

AZZOUZ/عزوز NADIA/نادية

BAGHDAD/بغداد WAIL/وائل

BATAHRI/بطهري FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطمة الزهراء

BEDDIA/بدية RACHA/راشا
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 222237126706
00,25

 222237131219
04,25

 222237119611
00,50

 222237114119
00,00

 222237115714
02,00

 222237113919
15,75

 222237144407
00,00

 212237211709
17,25

 222237137405
01,50

 222237115014
00,50

 222237184719
10,75

 222237111305

 222237187905
17,00

 222237159110
03,00

BEKADDOUR/بقدور SOUMIA/سمية

BELABBAS/بلعباس DOUAA/دعاء

BELARBI/ I Jبلعربي IMENE/إيمان

BELBACHIR/ eبلبشير ABD ESSALEM/عبد السلام

BELBKRI/بلبكري NIHAL/نهال

BELFADEL/بلفاضل IMENE/ايمان

BELYAGOUBI/ I Jبليعقوبي FATIMA/فاطمة

BENMOSTEFA/ mبن مصطفى RAYHANA IBTIHAL/ريحانة ابتهال

BENRAHMA/بن رحمة WIAM/وئام

BENREZKALLAH/بن رزق الله ABDELKADER/عبد القادر

BERRABAH/برابح KAOUTAR/كوثر

BERRAHEL/برحال ABDELLAH/عبد الله
19 ,75

BERRAMDANE/برمضان YOUSSOUF/يوسف

BERRKIA/برقية HANAA/هناء
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 222237193903
00,00

 222237144201
00,25

 222237114017
03,75

 222237143417
06,50

 222237111219
01,50

 222237125619
00,50

 222237146214
00,25

 222237185202
14,00

 212237225315
06,00

 222237121715
00,50

 222237172813
09,00

 222237210710
08,00

 222237145002
01,50

 222237190108
07,00

BESSGHIR/ eبصغير RAHMA/رحمة

BOUALI/ Iبوعلي SARAH/صارة

BOUBLENZA/ة m mبوبلير RYM LILYA/ريم ليليا

BOUDELLAL/بودلال AMEL/أمال

BOUDGHENE STAMBOULI/ Iبودغن سطمبوليABDELGHANI ARSSLANE/ارسلان I
mعبد الغابي

BOUGHERARA/بوغرارة CHAIMAA/شيماء

BOUKLIKHA/بوكليخة ABDELDJALIL/عبد الجليل

BOUTERFAS/بوترفاس AMINA/أمينة

BOUTERFAS/بوترفاس KHADIDJA/خديجة

BRAHIMI/ Iبراهيمي YASMINE  NADIA/نادية m eياسمين

BRAZ/براز HAFSA/حفصة

DALI YOUCEF/يوسف Iدالي HASSAN MOUNIB/حسن منيب

DEBBAB/دباب YOUNESS/يونس

DIB/ديب AMIRA/ة eامير
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 222237122008
00,75

 212237225511
02,25

 222237111702
01,75

 222237163109
08,75

 222237136703
00,00

 222237141812
00,25

 222237146106
03,75

 222237126201
01,25

 182237212019
05,25

 222237158813
09,25

 222237109916
10,75

 222237144618
01,75

 222237209014
02,75

 222237114403
00,25

DIBOUN/ديبون DOUAA/دعاء

GHENIMI/ Iغنيمي SARRA/سارة

GHOUMID/غميد FIRDAWS NOR EL HOUDA/فردوس نور الهدى

GHOUZI/غوزي NESRINE/نسرين

GUERRAB/قراب AMINE ABDELKADER/عبدالقادر m eامين

GUERRAB/قراب MOHAMED EL AMINE/ m eمحمد الأمين

HADJADJI/ I Jحجاجي INES/إيناس

HADJAZI/حجازي MERYEM/مريم

HADJILA/حجيلة SARRA/سارة

HAMADI/حمادي ZEYNEB/زينب

IBKA/ يبفى� KHOULOUD/خلود

IKHELEF/يخلف MOHAMMED ABDEL ILLAH/محمد عبدالإله

KERZABI/ I Jكرزابي AHLEM/أحلام

KERZABI/ I Jكرزابي FARAH NARIMANE/نريمان فراح
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 222237178520
00,25

 222237122006
00,75

 222237109407
00,75

 222237148204
04,50

 212237211814
09,00

 222237185208
12,25

 222237121508
05,50

 212237226018
10,00

 222237174107
00,25

 222237163013
00,50

 222237112213
00,00

 222237134005
04,50

 212237214111
00,25

 222237185210
09,50

KHALDI/خالدي NADJI YAHIA/ Iيحي I Jناجي

KHIRI/ي eخير BATOUL NESRINE/باتول نسرين

KLOUCHE DJEDID/قلوش جديد IMENE/إيمان

KOTBI/ I Jقطبي AYA NOUR EL HOUDA/آية نور الهدى

LAMARI/لعماري ZOHRA/زهرة

LARABI/ I Jالعرابي KHAWLA/خولة

MADI/ I
mماضي NIHEL/نهال

MAHCER/محصر LOUBNA/ mلببي

MELIANI/ I
mمليابي MANAR/منار

MERIAH/مرياح MERIEM/مريم

MOSTEFAI/مصطفاي MOHAMED FARES/محمد فارس

OMARI/عماري IBTISSEM/ابتسام

SABRI/صابري FATIMA ZAHRA RADJA/فاطمة زهرة رجاء

SAIM/صايم ROKIA/رقية
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 222237226910
00,50

 222237109114
03,50

 222237174901
04,50

 222237188504
06,00

 222237175005
10,00

 222237121512
12,50

 222237163702
12,25

 222237162704
05,75

 222237167319
08,50

TAHIR/ eطهير ROMAISSA/رميساء

TALEB BENDIAB/طالب بن دياب AMAN ALLAH ABDELKRIM/أمان الله عبد الكريم

TECHICHI/ I
تشيشي¤ FATIMA ZAHRA NARIMANE/فاطمة الزهراء نريمان

TECHICHI/ I
تشيشي¤ HAYAT SALI/ Iحياة سالي

TIRES/س eتير CHAIMA AMINA/شيماء آمينة

TOUIL/طويل NAWEL/نوال

ZEBAIR/زباير AMINA/أمينة

ZEBAIR/زباير FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطمة الزهراء

ZORGANI/ I
mزرقابي AMEL KHALIDA/أمال خليدة


	note

